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FRM027: Case Report Form Log

Protocol Number:
Study Title: 

	Chief Investigator
	

	Site Name
	

	Site Identification Number
	

	Principal Investigator
	

	Date monitored
	

	Patient’s Initials
	

	Study Number
	

	Randomisation Number
	



	Date of screening
	

	Date of consent
	

	Date of randomisation
	

	Version of GP letter
	

	Version of Consent Form

	

	Version of PIS

	

	Consent form filed in Lorenzo and wet ink in the Site File
	

	Inclusion criteria
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	Exclusion criteria
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7	
	

	8
	

	Comments:







* REMINDER: when monitoring a patient in OpenClinica please check the “STUDY AUDIT LOG” found in “TASKS” located in the blue bar at the top of the page (please see a member of data management if you need guidance)
Please check the P Form has been completed in Lorenzo and the consent form has been uploaded
Please check the PIS has been uploaded to EMR
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Patient Initials:
Study Number: 
Site:
   	
	Visit
	CRF Form/Page
	Query
	Response/Clarification
	Completed by (initials)
	Date Completed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



Investigator Print name:									Monitor Print name:
Investigator Signature:										Monitor Signature:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Date:												Date:
Patient Initials:
Study Number: 
Site:
   	
	Visit
	CRF Form/Page
	Query
	Response/Clarification
	Completed by (initials)
	Date Completed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



Investigator Print name:									Monitor Print name:
Investigator Signature:										Monitor Signature:
Date:												Date:
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